
AmeriCorps in West Virginia

Information on the 2011 - 2012 program year current as of February 7, 2012

The College of New Jersey

The Corps Network

Citizen's Conservation Corps of West Virginia

Citizen's Conservation Corps of West Virginia

National Association for Public Interest Law d/b/a Equal Justice Works

United Way of Central West Virginia

Clay Center for the Arts & Sciences WV

West Virginia Association of Free Clinics,Inc

United Way of Central West Virginia

The Education Alliance

Step by Step, Inc.

United Way Central West Virginia

Volunteer West Virginia

Kanawha Institute for Social Research & Action, Inc.

YouthBuild USA, Inc.

Appalachian Forest Heritage Area

Appalachian Forest Heritage Area

West Virginia's Promise-The Alliance for Youth

High Rocks Educational Corporation

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Concord College WV 24712-1000

Citizens Conservation Corps of West Virginia

Twin Branch Recreation Area

Appalachian Coal Country Team

Coal Heritage Highway Authority
Legal Aid of West Virginia

LifeBridge AmeriCorps

Boone County 21st Century Community Learning Centers Initiat

WV MedCorps

LifeBridge AmeriCorps Veteran Corps

Frontline: Communities Unite for High School Success

Crossroads Community Collaborative

LifeBridge, Inc.

Step by Step, Inc.
West Virginia Commission for National & Community Service

KISRA AmeriCorps

Pocahontas Communications Cooperative
YouthBuild Elkins, WV

AFHA - Enhancing Assets to Benefit Communities

AFHA: Growing Communities through Heritage Development

West Virginia's Promise

High Rocks Youth Education and Empowerment

Program Name

           2

          36

N/A

          22

          14
           2

          70

N/A

          89

          15

N/A

N/A

          12

          14
           6

          12

          15
          10

          20

           3

          10

          22

Number of
Participants

AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant

AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps VISTA

AmeriCorps VISTA
AmeriCorps National

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps VISTA

AmeriCorps VISTA
AmeriCorps VISTA

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps VISTA
AmeriCorps National

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps VISTA

AmeriCorps State

Program Type

Athens

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston
Charleston

Dunbar

Dunmore
Elkins

Elkins

Elkins

Frankford

Hillsboro

Primary City
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       1,010TOTAL NUMBER OF AMERICORPS PARTICIPANTS

Playmates Child Care on Behalf of the Cabell-Wayne Early Childhood
Council

YouthBuild USA, Inc.

Washington Campus Compact

West Virginia University Research Corp.

HRDF

West Virginia Campus Compact--West Virginia Unversity

Mid-Ohio Valley Chapter of the American Red Cross

Ohio-West Virginia YMCA

Student Conservation Association, Inc.

The College of New Jersey

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Communities Helping Communities

YouthBuild Kincaid, WV

WV - Bridgemont Community and Technical College

Energy Express AmeriCorps

HRDF Community Connections

WV Higher Education Consortium Project

American Red Cross County Readiness Program

YMCA Camp Horseshoe AmeriCorps Education Awards Program

Eastern Regional Family Resource Network
West Virginia

Doddridge County Family Resource Network
Wheeling Jesuit WV 26003-6243

Program Name

          40

          28

           9

         500

N/A

           4

          16

          20

           8
           2

           6
           3

Number of
Participants

AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant (State)

AmeriCorps National

AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps VISTA

AmeriCorps State

AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant (State)

AmeriCorps VISTA
AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant

AmeriCorps VISTA
AmeriCorps Fixed Amount Grant

Program Type

Huntington

Kincaid

Montgomery

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Parkersburg

Pt. Pleasant

Romney
Shepherdstown

West Union
Wheeling

Primary City

If there are programs with identical names in separate entries, they are different grants to the same organization.  If no members are shown,
either the grant is for planning or technical assistance, or enrollment data was not available at the time of printing.   

The city column refers to the location of the sponsor organization. AmeriCorps members may be serving in other locations than the city 
listed. 

Notes:


